
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

 12 Oaks Executive Park Knoxville Tn 37919
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS NOTES

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

120107

112577

120067

113751

113734

113743

113748

113745

113750

154  09406

154 09406

058KD015

119  01817

142  06803

078  16501

107DJ02601

094AA032

108CC025

RICHARD (DAN) WHEELER

RICHARD (DAN) WHEELER

D. CAMERON A. MOORE

BETTY A. SELLERS

BETTY A. SELLERS

BETTY A. SELLERS

BETTY A. SELLERS

BETTY A. SELLERS

BETTY A. SELLERS

September 19, 2019

2018

2017

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

10:30 AM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

AVENTINE NORTHSHORE PARTNERS LP

AVENTINE NORTHSHORE PARTNERS LP

NATIONAL RETAIL PROPERTIES INC

PARKER PROPERTIES INC

INGLES ACQUISITIONS LLC

INGLES MARKETS INCORPORATED

DAVENPORT JOHN C & TINA

JHS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BASSETT MARY BRIDGETT KIRK

HT009TN
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